The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she,
they) has (have) located the SD 15 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NW 5
of Section(s) 12 , Township(s) 23N
Mining District, in Europe County in the State of Noved
of Section(s)  Range(s) 49E  M.D.B.&M., in the unknown  Mining District, in Eureka  On the 20th day of August  County, in the State of Nevada,  1985.
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
Name Post Office Address
Name Post Office Address
Galli Exploration Associates
P. O. Box 12307
Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction and 20 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 1985.
. The number, location and markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:
Corner Location Markings Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP,SD 15 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 15 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 15 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 15 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
NIII Con NIII Con ED as Con III All Disa DUC Dock
No. 6: NW COL. SD 15 COL 46 4 DIAM PAC POSE
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked a described above by <u>a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink</u>
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this 2nd day of October 1985.
SLENATURE OF LOCATOR(S):
RECORDER'S STAMP
DECORDED AT REQUEST OF John, Talbott
990k 13.9 PAST 582
Witness: All IV. Hal
85 NOV   P3:51
03/05/ 1 / 3/ 1/1
GFFICIAL RECORDS  CUREAA COUNTY, HEVADA  M.H. RESILEATI, RECORDER
BOOK   39 PAGE 5 8 2 FALE AD 100645
5.75 JM/

The undersigned hereby cert	ifies (certify) that he (she, Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the SD 16 in the following quarter section(s):	DM E
of Section(s)  Range(s) 49E  Mining District, in Eureka  On the 20th day of August  On the 20th day of August	Township(s) 23N
Mining District, in Eureka Co	unty, in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post office is (are):	address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
John Talbott Agent for:	• \
John Talbott Agent for	\ \
	P. O. Box 12307
<del></del>	
	Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1480 feet is claimed is and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premisto the South direction.	n a North direction direction direction from the discov- Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general
The definition of the bound the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30th	daries of the Claim, together with conuments, and the marking of such day of August , 19 85.
. The number, location and manner monument is as follows:	arkings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD16 Cor	#1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 16 Cor	
MO: 3: 2 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	<del></del>
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD16 Cor	<del></del>
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 16 Cor	#5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD16 Cor	#6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each bounda described above by a metal tag or well to be a location work consistence.	ry or corner monument is marked as waterproof, indelible ink d of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	Databan as 95
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 85.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S)	PEGADARA GRANA
( a) to lost	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
John Carrow	104W Tal hott BOOK 139 PAGE 583
( ) an 27/11/1	
winess. all I've High	85 NOV 1 P3: 51
	02 104 1 62 81
	OFFICIAL RECORDS
	FIREKA CHINI Y. AEVATA.
BOOK   39 PAGE 583	H.N. REBALETUL RECORDER FILE NO. 100646 FOR 5 5 7.5
Door ( 2 2	3\ML

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100647 The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, (have) located the SD 17 Lode Mining Claim they) has (have) located the SD Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) Township(s) 23N Range(s) 49E , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eureka on the 20th day of August County, in the State of Nevada, , 19<u>85</u>.... The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name John Talbott Agent for L Galli Exploration Associates ·P. O. Box 12307 Reno, Nevada 89510 feet long and 600 ned in a North 1500 The Claim is feet wide, 1480 feet is claimed in a such that direction feet in a South direction from the discov-20 and ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with ...300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general. course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North direction. to the South The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 1985. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Markings Corner Description Location 4" Diam PVC Post NE Cor NE COP., SD Cor #1 . No. l: 4" Diam PVC Post Cor #2 E.Side Cen ESC,SD No. 2: 4" Diam PVC Post SE Cor,SD Cor #3 1.7 SE Cor No. 3: SW Cor, SD 17 4" Diam PVC Post Cor #4 SW Cor No. 4: 4" Diam PVC Post WSC, SD Cor #5 W.Side Cen 5: No. 4" Diam PVC Post Cor #6 NW Cor NW Cor,SD 17 No. 6: As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. 19 85. DATED this 2nd day of October SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S) RECORDER SETAMP John Talbett ... 584 35 NOV 1. P3: 51

BOOK 1 3 9 PAGE 5 6 4

EUREN COUNTY HE VADA
H.N. REBAUL HOUGHT FREE NO. 5.75

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100648.

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 18 Lode Mining Claim	
they) has (have) located the SD 18 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SW 4	
Eange(s) 49F - M.D.B. & M.D.B. & M.D. B. & M.D	;
Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada,	
of Section(s) 12 , Township(s) 23N , Range(s) 49E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 20th day of August , 19 85.	ĺ
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):	
Name Post Office Address	
. John Talbott Agent for	
Galli Exploration Associates	-
P. O. Box 12307	
Reno, Nevada 89510	i
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction and 20 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with .300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.	
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.	
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:	
Corner Location Markings Description	i
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD 18 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 18 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 18 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post	1
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 18 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 18 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post	
.No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor,SD 18 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink	
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 2nd day of October , 1985.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER AT REQUEST OF The Tal bett	
Witness a SVIII	
85 NGV 1 P3: 51	
BUOKY 3-9-PAGE 585	
BUUNT 5-9 TAGES 0 3 JM/8	3 2

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby cer	tifies (certify) that he (she,
they) has (have) located the SD 1 in the following quarter section(s):	SW & and NW &
of Section(s) 12 and 13 Range(s)49E , M.D.B.&M., in the	Township(s) 23N
Mining District, in Eureka C	ounty, in the State of Nevada,
Mining District, in Eureka Con the 20th day of August	1985
The name(s) and post officients (are):	e address(es) of the locators .
Name	Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent for	
Agent 101	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
such that 20 feet is claimed and 1480 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premite to the South direction.	direction from the discov- Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general.
The definition of the bour the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30t	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such h day of August , 19 85.
. The number, location and mer monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
. No. 1: NE COr NE COR, SD 19 Cor	#1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 19 Cor	#2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 19 Cor	#3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor SD 19 Cor	c #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 19 Con	r #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor . NW Cor, SD 19 Cor	r #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each bound described above bya metal tag or	ary or corner monument is marked as waterproof indelible ink
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 <sup>85</sup> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
$(1, 1) \cdot 11 \cdot - 11$	RECORDER'S STAMP
Hole (altrou	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF LEGAL TO A LOCAL
Witness a. NVIII	BOON 139 PAGE 5RG
worker was staffy	85 NOV 1 P3: 51
	331107 1 37 87
BOOK   39 PAGE 586	OFFICIAL RECORDS EUREKA CUUHI X. NEVADA H.H. REBALEAU, RECORDER FILE NO <b>100649</b>
	. 175 s. 5,25 . JM/8:

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100650 The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 20 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): Lode Mining Claim of Section(s) Range(s) 49E , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eureka on the 20th day of August 12 Township(s) 23N County, in the State of Nevada, , 19<u>85</u>.... The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Name Post Office Address John Talbott \_Agent for L Galli Exploration Associates P. O. Box 12307 Reno, Nevada 89510 feet is claimed in a North The Claim is feet wide, such that 1480 direction and 20 ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with ...300 feet in width on each side of of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general. course of the lode deposit and premises is from the to the South \_ direction. The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 19<sup>85</sup> . The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Corner Location Markings. Description NE COP, SD No. 1: NE Cor Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC, SD Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post SE Cor No. 3: SE Cor, SD Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post 20 SW Cor SW.Cor,SD No. 4: Cor #4 20 4" Diam PVC Post W.Side Cen No. 5: WSC, SD Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post 20 NW Cor NW Cor,SD 20 Cor #6 No. 6: 4" Diam PVC Post As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 2nd day of October SIGNATURE LOCATOR (S) RECORDER S STAMP John Talbol 800K 139 FACE 58

800K | 39 PAGE 587

85 NOV | e3:51

CFFICIAL RECORDS
EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA
M.N. REBALEATI, PECORDER
FILE NO. 10650

JM/82

they) has (have) located the SD 21 Lode Mining Claim	1
of Section(s) 12 and 13	. • 1
Of Section(s) 12 and 13 , Township(s) 23N , Range(s)49E , M.D.B.sM., in the unknown	
Range (s)49E , M.D.B.sM., in the unknown Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 20th day of August , 1985	•
	•
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):	*
Name Post Office Address	
. John Talbott Agent for:	•
Galli Exploration Associates	•
P. O. Box 12307	•
Reno, Nevada 89510	
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwis of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.	_
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of s monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 19 85	with uch
. The number, location and markings on each boundary or coner monument is as follows:	r-
Corner Location Markings Description	•
No. 1: NE COr NE COP, SD 21 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 21 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 21 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 4: SW Cor SW. Cor, SD 21 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 21 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 21 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked described above by a metal tag or waterproof indelible ink	d as
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	) <del>-</del> '-
DATED this 2nd day of October , 1985.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
RECORDER'S STAMP	<del></del> .
RECORDED AT REQUEST OF Jahr Tollott	•
BOOK 39 PAUL 588	
Witness: al. of Selecting	
85 NOV   P3: 51	•
OFFICIAL RECORDS	
BOOK 3-PAGE 588  OFFICIAL RECORDS  EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA  M.M. RECALEATI, RECORDER  FILE NO. 100651	
115 × 5.75	JM/8

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 22 Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the SD 22 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SW 4
of Section(s) 12 , Township(s) 23N , Range(s) 49E , N.D.B.&M., in the unknown
Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> County, in the State of Nevada, on the <u>20th</u> day of <u>August</u> , 1985
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
Name Post Office Address
Galli Exploration Associates
P. O. Box 12307
Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction
and 20 feet in a South direction from the discov-
ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of
the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general
course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North
to the direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such
monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 1985.
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
Corner Location Markings Description
No. 1: NE COr NE COP,SD 22 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 22 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 22 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW.Cor,SD 22 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 22 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
.No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor,SD 22 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this 2nd day of October , 1985.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):
RECORDER'S STAMP
allott John Talbott
800x 133 - AGE 589
words: a. DeVille
85 NOV   P 3: 8!
OFFICIAL RECORDS  EUREA COUNTY, HEVADA  DE REAL RECORDER  OFFICIAL RECORDS
BOOK   39 PAGE 5 8 9

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100653
The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, (have) located the SD 23 \_\_\_\_\_\_ Lode Mining Claim Lode Mining Claim they) has (have) located the in the following quarter section(s): and NW Township(s) of Section(s) 12 and 13 M.D.B.&M., in the unknown Range (<u>s)49E</u> Range (s) 49E , M. Mining District, in County, in the State of Nevada, Eureka , 1985 ... . on the 20th day of August The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name John Talbott Agent for a Galli Exploration Associates P. O. Box 12307 Reno, Nevada 89510 1500 feet wide. feet long and feet is claimed in a feet in a South The Claim is North direction 20 such that direction from the discovand 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of feet in width on each side of of the claim, together with The general. the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. course of the lode deposit and premises is from the direction. South The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with: the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description Markings. Location Corner 4" Diam PVC Post NE COP, SD 23 Cor #1 No. 1: NE Cor 4" Diam PVC Post E.Side Cen ESC, SD 23 Cor #2 No. 2: 4" Piam PVC Post Cor #3 SE Cor,SD 23 SE Cor 3: No. 4" Diam PVC Post 23 Cor #4 SW. Cor, SD SW Cor 4: 4" Diam PVC Post Cor #5 W.Side Cen WSC, SD 5: No. 4" Diam PVC Post NW Cor,SD 23 Cor #6 NW Cor . No. As exected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof indelible ink The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. 19<sup>85</sup> DATED this 2nd day of October AF LOCATOR(S) SIGNATURE RECORDER'S STAMP
RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
JEHN Talbott
900h 139 FAUE 590 85 NOV - | P3: OFFICIAL RECORDS EURCKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATA RECORDE THE NO. 100653

. JM/8

BOOK 1 39 PAGE 5 9 0

	The undersigned hereby certithey) has (have) located the SD 24 in the following quarter section(s):	SE 1/4 Lode Mining Claim
	of Section(s)  Range(s) 49E  , M.D.B.&M., in the	Township(s) 23N
•	Range(s) 49E , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eureka Cou on the 20th day of August , 1	nty, in the State of Nevada, 9 85
	The name(s) and post office is (are):	and the second s
	Name	Post Office Address
_		
		Galli Exploration Associates
		P. O. Box 12307
		Reno, Nevada 89510
	The Claim is 1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide, direction
	such that 1480 feet is claimed in and 20 feet in a South	direction from the discov-
	ery monument, at which the Notice of I	ocation is posted lengthwise
	of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline	feet in width on each side or of the claim. The general.
	course of the lode deposit and premise	es is from the North
	to the South direction.	
	The definition of the bounds the erection of boundary or corner mon monuments was completed by the 30th of	aries of the Claim, together winuments, and the marking of suciay of August, 1985.
	The number, location and manner monument is as follows:	rkings on each boundary or cor-
	Corner Location Markings	Description
/.	No. 1: NE Cor NE COF,SD 24 Cor #	1 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 24 Cor #	2 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor,SD 24 Cor #	3 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 24 Cor #	4 4" Diam PVC Post
i.	No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 24 Cor	5 4" Diam PVC Post
١	No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 24 Cor	6 4" Diam PVC Post
	As erected on the ground each boundar described above by a metal tag or wa	y or corner monument is marked aterproof, indelible ink
		of making a claim map as pro-
	vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ctober 1985
	DATED this 2nd day of Oc	19 05.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
	(a) $T$	RECORDER S STAMP
	John Calban	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF  Talbett
	1.()	800N 139 MJ 591
and the last	witness: a. D.V. Mr.X	•
		85 NOV   P3:51
Marketon,		A510.
	,	OFFICIAL RECORDS  EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA  M.M. REDALEATA RECORDER
	BOOK   3 9 PAGE 5 9 1	File to <b>300654</b> "

•	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the $\frac{SD}{25}$ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): $\frac{SE}{4}$ and NE $\frac{1}{4}$
	of Section(s) 12 and 13 , Township(s) 23N , Range(s)49E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown
	Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada,
	on the 20th day of August , 1985
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
	Name Post Office Address
	Taba Malbana
	. John Talbott Agent for:
	Galli Exploration Associates P. O. Box 12307
	P. O. BOX 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
	The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North direction.
•	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together wit the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the30th day of August, 19 85.
	. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
	Corner Location Markings Description
1	No. 1: NE COr NE COR, SD 25 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
/	No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 25 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 25 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 25 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post .
١	No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 25 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
1	No. 6: NW Cor . NW Cor, SD 25 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked a described above by a metal tag or waterproof indelible ink
	The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
	DATED this 2nd day of October , 1985.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):
	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT REDUEST OF Tohn Tall both BUOK 139 PAGE 592
	witness: a. Dillill
	85 NOV 1 P3; 5!
	BOOK   39 PAGE 592  BOOK   30 PAGE 592  BOOK   30 PAGE 592  BOOK
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

•	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD $\frac{26}{}$ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SE $\frac{1}{2}$
	of Section(s) 1? , Township(s) 23N , Range(s) 49E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown
	Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 20th day of August , 19 85.
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
	Name Post Office Address
	. John Talbott Mont for
•	Agent for
	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
	The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction and 20 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.
	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.
	The number, location and markings on each boundary or cor- ner monument is as follows:
	Corner Location Markings Description
•	No. 1: NE Cor NE COP., SD 26 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
1	No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 26 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
1	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 26 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 4: SW Cor SW.Cor,SD 26 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
١	No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 26 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor,SD 26 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink
	The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
	DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.
	SIGNATURE OF/LOCATOR(S);
	RECORDER'S STAMP
٠	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF John Talbott
	Witness: a.D. 7/7/
	85 NOV 1 P3: 51
:	BOOK 139-PAGE 593

they) has (have) located the SD in the following quarter section(s	): SE & and NE &
of Section(s) Range(s)49E , M.D.B.6M., in th	Township(s) 23N
Mining District, in Eureka on the 20th day of August	County, in the State of Nevada,
on the 20th day of August	_, 1985
<pre></pre>	ice address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent for	or t
	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
and 1480 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerl course of the lode deposit and pre	direction from the discov- of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of ine of the claim. The general
The definition of the bothe erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 3	oundaries of the Claim, together wit monuments, and the marking of such oth day of August 1985.
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE COr NE COP,SD 27 C	or #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 27 C	or #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 27 C	or #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 27 C	Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post .
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 27 C	Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
.No. 6: NW Cor . NW Cor,SD 27 C	Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each boundescribed above by a metal tag of	ndary or corner monument is marked a or waterproof indelible ink
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	sted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 <sup>85</sup> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
(0) (0) (m)	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
John Coccount	John Talbott 8008 139 100 594
witness: a. D. Villy	85 NOV 1 P3: 51
BOOK   39 PAGE 594	CEFIGIAL RECORDS  EUREKA COURTY, HEVADA H.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER H.S. 40 100657
	FFEB 5.25 JM

mo.	8 17 3	MONG	TΩ	MAY	CONCEDNA
TU	Alala	MHOM	T.T.	MAX	CONCERN:

	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she,
	they) has (have) located the SD 28 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SE 4
	of Section(s) 12 , Township(s) 23N , Range(s) 49E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown
	of Section(s)  Range(s) 49E  Mining District, in Eureka on the 20th day of August  SE 4  Township(s) 23N  Township(s) 23N  County, in the State of Nevada,  19 85.
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
	Name Post Office Address
	John Talbott Agent for:
•	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
	The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide,
	such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction
	ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise
	of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general.
	course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North
	to the South direction.
	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with
	the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 1985.
	. The number, location and markings on each boundary or cor-
	ner monument is as follows:
	Corner Location Markings Description
	No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD 28 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 28 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 28 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 28 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post .
	No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 28 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
ί.	No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 28 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as
	described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink
	The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
	DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.
	SIGNATORE OF LOCATOR(S);
	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
	John Talbatt B00n 39 1405 595
	Witness: a. D. V- May
	85 NOV 1 P3: 51
	UJ 140 V   1 J T U I
	OFFICIAL RECORDS
	EUREKA COUNT II NEVADA
	BOOK 1 3 9 PAGE 5 9 5 FILE NO. 100658 JM/82

	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 29 Lode Mining Claim
	in the following quarter section(s): SE % and NE %
•	Range (g) Age . M.D.B.&M., in the unknown
	Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 20th day of August , 1985
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
•	Name Post Office Address
	John Talbott Agent for:
•	Galli Exploration Associates
	P, O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
	The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.
•	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the30th day of _August, 19 _85 .
	The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
	Corner Location Markings Description
	No. 1: NE Cor NE COR, SD 29 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 29 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 29 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 4: SW Cor SW. Cor, SD 29 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post .
	w Side Cen WSC SD 29 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No.	NW Cor.SD 29 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
_	
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof indelible ink
	The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
.,	pared this 2nd day of October 1985.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):
	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF John Talbett BOOK 139 PAGE 596
	85 NOV   P3: 51
	BOOK 139 PAGE 596  BOOK 139 PAGE 596  EURENA CUUNI YMEVADA HIN. REBALEATIL RECORDER  FILE 10100659  JM/8

they) has (have) located the SD 30	Lode Mining Claim
of Section(s) 12 and 7 Range(s) 49E & 50B M.D.B.&M., in the	unknown
of Section(s)  12 and 7  Range(s) 49E & 50B M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eureka County, on the 20th day of August , 19 85.	in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post office address (are):	ss(es) or the Locators
<u>Name</u>	ost Office Address
. John Talbott Agent for	
Gall.	i Exploration Associates
P. 0	. Box 12307
Reno	, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet long	and 600 feet wide,
such that 1480 feet is claimed in a	direction
and 20 feet in a South deery monument, at which the Notice of Locat:	irection from the discov-
of the glaim tegether with : 100 feet	in width on each side of
the discovery monument and centerline of the course of the lode deposit and premises is	ne claim. The general. from the North
to the South direction.	
The definition of the boundaries	of the Claim. together with
the erection of boundary or corner monumen	ts. and the marking of such
monuments was completed by the 30th day o	
The number, location and marking ner monument is as follows:	s on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE COr NE COP, SD 30 Cor #1 4	" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 30 Cor #2	" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 30 Cor #3	" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW.Cor, SD 30 Cor #4	l" Diam PVC Post .
	" Diam PVC Post
NW Cor NW Cor SD 30 Cor #6	4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: Na COI	
As erected on the ground each boundary or described above by a metal tag or waterp	roof, indelible ink
The location work consisted of a	
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 2nd day of Octobe	r , 19 <sup>85</sup> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
· / Dall Tallatt	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
Ne Caeron	John Talbott
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	600K <u>//39 radic_59.2</u>
WITHOUS: W. O. S. L. C. C.	
	85 NOV   P3: 51
	ecocles processe
	CF41: IAL RECORDS EUREKA COURTY, NEVAOA H.N. REBALCATA RECORDER
BOOK   39 PAGE 597	Fire 10. 535

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100661

	The unders	igned hereby	certifies	(certify) that he Lode Mining	(she,
	they) has (have) loc in the following qua		el · cp L	NE LE SW & NW &	•
	of Section(s)	12, 136 7, 18	ho uskr	Township(s) 23	<u>N</u> .
•	Range ( $\underline{s}$ )49E & 50E, M. Mining District, in on the $\underline{20th}$ day of	Eureka	County	in the State of Ne	vada,
		;) and post of	fice addı	ess(es) of the loca	tors
	is (are):			(\	
·	Name	•	•	Post Office Address	<u> </u>
	. John Talbott	Agent	for		·
•				li Exploration Assoc	iates
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>P.</u>	O. Box 12307	<del></del>
			Ren	o, Nevada 89510 ·	
	The Claim such that 20 and 1480 feet ery monument, at wh of the claim, toget the discovery monum course of the lode to the South	in a South ich the Notice her with 30 ment and cente deposit and p	e of Loca fee rline of remises i	direction from the tion is posted, lent in width on each the claim. The gen	discov- gthwise side of
			haundaric	s of the Claim, tog	ether wit
	the erection of bou monuments was compl	indary or corn leted by the _	er monume 30th day	of August	g of such
	. The number ner monument is as	er, location a follows:	ınd markir	ngs on each boundary	•
	Corner Location	Marking	î <b>z</b> .	Description	<u>n</u>
/	No. 1: NE Cor	NE COR, SD 31	Cor #1	4" Diam PVC Post	
	No. 2: E.Side Cen	ESC,SD 31	Cor #2	4" Diam PVC Post	
		SE Cor,SD 31	Cor #3	4" Piam PVC Post	
	No. 3.	SW. Cor.SD 31	<del></del> ; ·	4" Diam PVC Post	
	NO. 4:			4" Diam PVC Post	
V	No. 5: W.Side Cen			4" Diam PVC Post	<del></del>
1	No. 6: NW Cor	NW Cor, SD 31	Cor #6	- 4 Didn Ive 1000	
	As erected on the described above by	ground each b	oundary o	r corner monument i	s marked
-	The loca	tion work con	sisted-of	making a claim map	as pro-
٠.	•	nis 2nd day	of Octob	er , 19 <sup>85</sup> .	•
	SIGNATURE OF LOCAT			·	
		-10		RECORDER'S STAM	Ρ
	Hoh C	<u> </u>	_	RECORDED AT REDUEST OF	
	7.(1)		·   ·	BOOK_139 PAGE_578	
and the same of th	wines: a.	5 V. 12V	-		•
			İ	85 NOV   R3: 51	
Market Co.			<b>-</b>	•	
		·	• •	Cureka county heyada	• •
	800K   39 PAGE 5 S	38		TILE 10. 100661	
	POOR L D JUACO	, ,	1 .	FF. s. 5.25	•

. JM/8

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 33 Lode Mining Claim
in the following quarter section(s): SW & and NW &
of Section(s) 7 and 19 , Township(s)23N , Range(s)50E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown
Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 20th day of August , 1985.
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
Name Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent for:
Galli Exploration Associates
P. O. Box 12307
Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction and 20 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
Corner Location Markings Description
No. 1: NE Cor ME Cor, SDJ3Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 33 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 33 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SH Cor SH Cor, SD 33 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC,SD 33 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 33 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof indelible ink
The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro- vided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this 2nd day of October , 1985.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP
RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
Witness: A. D.V. Mal
85 NOV   P3; 5!
BUUK 39 PAGE 599  BUUK 39 PAGE 599  GEFICIAL RECORDS EUREMA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDS FILE HJ. 100662
JM/82

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100663

The undersigned hereby co	ertifies (certify) that he (she, Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the SD 3 in the following quarter section(s)	2 NW %
of Section(s) 13 Range(s) 49E , M.D.B.&M., in the	ynknown
Mining District, in Eureka on the 21st day of August	County, in the State of Nevada,
	ice address(es) of the locators
	n dec. \
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent fo	rı
	Galli Exploration Associates
/	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 fees such that 1480 feet is claimed and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerly course of the lode deposit and presto the South direction.	direction from the discov- of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of line of the claim. The general
The definition of the both the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30th	undaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such h day of August , 1985.
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD 34 Co	or #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 34 Co	or #2 4" Diam PVC Post
	or #3 4" Diam PVC Post
	or #4 4" Diam PVC Post
NO. 3:	or #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor,SD 34 Co	or #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each bound described above by a metal tag or	dary or corner monument is marked as waterproof, indelible ink
The location work consis vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 85.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
() () -7-10 -	RECORDER'S STAMP
Jan Cellan	RECCADED AT REDUEST OF John Tail bott
Witness a. D. V. High	600к <u>139 гайс 600</u>
	85 NOV i P3: 51
	OFFIONAL RECORDS REWICKA COUNTY, HEYADA PLANKEBALEAFI RECORDIR FILE NO. 100663
BOOK 1 3 9 PAGE 6 0 0	177 9 5.2.5 JM/

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 35 Lode Mining Claim
in the following quarter section(s): SW 2
Pango (a) ton M. D. B. &M. In the unknown
Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u> County, in the State of Nevada, on the <u>21st</u> day of <u>August</u> , 1985
· ·
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
Name Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent fort
Galli Exploration Associates
P. O. Box 12307
Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the to the South direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
Corner Location Markings Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD 35 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 35 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 35 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 35 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 35 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 35 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof indelible ink
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this 2nd day of October , 1985.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP
REGORDED AT REQUEST OF
John Talkett BOOK 137 HOLLED
85 NOV 1 P3: 51
USINOV 1 P 3 P
BOOK   39 PAGE 60   EHRENA GOUNT X REVARA MIN. REBALE ATH. RECORDER FILE NOT 100664 FILE NOT 100664 FILE NOT 100664 FILE NOT 100664

TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 36 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NW k of Section(s) 13 Township(s) 23N Range(s) 49E M.D.B.&M., in the unknown Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 21st day of August , 19 85
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
•	Name Post Office Address
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
	The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction and 20 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.
	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 1985.
	The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
	Corner Location Markings Description
	No. 1: NE Cor NE COP,SD 36 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 36 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 36 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 4: SW Cor SW.Cor, SD 36 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
١,	No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 36 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 36 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink
	The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
	DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP
No.	Midwess: a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Principle of the Parket	85 NOV 1 .P3: 52
	BOOK 1 3 9 PAGE 6 0 2 EUREKA COUNTY, NEW DA

EURENA COUNTY, LE MODA N.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FIRST 100665

The undersigned hereby certithey) has (have) located the SD 37 in the following quarter section(s):	Lode Mining Claim
of Section(s) 13	Township(S) 23N
Range (8)49E , M.D.B.&M., in the	unknown
Mining District, in Eureka Cou on the 21st day of August , 1	985.
The name(s) and post office	address(es) of the locators
is (are):	\ \ \ .
Name	Post Office Address
<del></del>	
	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide,
such that 20 feet is claimed in	a North direction
and 1480 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of	direction from the discov-
of the claim, together with 300	feet in width on each side of
the discovery monument and centerline	of the Claim. The devergr
course of the lode deposit and premise	es is from the
to the South direction.	
The definition of the bound	aries of the Claim, together with
the exaction of houndary or corner mo	numents. and the marking of such 🗀
monuments was completed by the 30th	day or, 19
. The number, location and ma	rkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE COr NE COR, SD 37 Cor	1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 37 Cor	<del>-</del> <del>\                                  </del>
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 37 Cor	
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 37 Cor	<del>_</del>
No. 5:	#5 4" Diam PVC Post
.No. 6: NW Cor . NW Cor,SD 37 Cor	#6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each boundar	y or corner monument is marked as
described above bya metal tag or w	aterproof indelible ink
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	l of making a claim map as pro-
	or.
DATED this 2nd day of Oc	ctober 19 <sup>85</sup> .
	·
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S);	RECORDER'S STAMP
· \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
John Callyton	
	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
withous and the little	John Talkott
	800x 137 - 100c 100 -
	- Fo
	85 NOV 1 P3: 52
<u> </u>	
BOOK   39 PAGE 6 O 3	GEFICIAL PECONOS
nagi [ 2 2 tword 0 2	CIRCULA COUNTY OF TAKES
1	HH. REBALLATI 100666
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

in the following quarter section(s)	rtifies (certify) that he (she,  B Lode Mining Claim
of Section(s) 13	, Township(s) 23N
Range(s) 49E , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eureka on the 21st day of August	unknown County, in the State of Nevada, , 19 85.
	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
John Talbott Agent for	
John Talbott Agent for	Galli Exploration Associates
<u></u> :	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 fe	
such that 1480 feet is claimed and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice o of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerli course of the lode deposit and prem to the South direction.	direction from the discov- f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of ne of the claim. The general.
The definition of the bou the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30th	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of August , 1985.
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD 38 Con	r #1 _4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 38 Con	r #2 4" Diam PVC Post
	r #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW-Cor, SD 83 Cor	<del></del>
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 38 Con	r #5 4" Diam PVC Post
	r #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each bound described above by a metal tag or	ary or corner monument is marked as waterproof, indelible ink
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 85.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	•
	RECORDER'S STAMP
- John Callody	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
/ () ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	1
witness: a. L.V. Thy	800x 139 165 60 4
	85 NOV   P3: 52
BOOK   39 PAGE 6 0 4	OFFICIAL RECORDS EUREKA COUNTY, REVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE 60. 100667 JM/8

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The under	rsigned hereby cert	tifies (certify) that he (she, Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) lo in the following qu	ocated the SU 39	
of Section(s) 13	latter section(s).	Township(s) 23N
· Range(s)49E, h	M.D.B.&M., in the	unknown
Mining District.	n Fureka CC	ounty, in the State of Nevada,
on the 21st day of	f August	1985
·The name	(s) and post office	e address(es) of the locators
is (are):	-	
		\ \
Name	•	Post Office Address
. John Talbott	Agent for	<u> </u>
•		\ \
	<del></del>	Galli Exploration Associates
		P. O. Box 12307
		F. O. BOX 1230.
•		Reno, Nevada 89510
mbo Clai	m is 1500 fee	t long and 600 feet wide,
\	foot is claimed:	in a North Girection
Buch that 20	Fina South	direction from the discov-
and 1400 tee	high the Notice of	direction from the discov- Location is posted, lengthwise
ery monument, at w	ther with 300	feet in width on each side of
the discovery monu	ment and centerlin	feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general.
course of the lode	deposit and premi	ses is from the North
to the South	direction.	7 7 7
	<del></del>	
The defi	nition of the boun	ndaries of the Claim, together wit
	wadayu ay catbot M	nominments. Sna the marking of Buci
monuments was comm	pleted by the30th	h day of August 19 85
. The numb	per, location and m	markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as	follows:	
		<
Corner Location	Markings ·	Description
7		#1 4" Diam PVC Post
. No. 1: NE Cor	NE COP, SD 39 Cor	#1 4" Diam PVC Post
/ ./	ESC.SD 39 Cor	r #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen	ESC,SD 39 Cor	L WZ 4 DIGHT 170 1000
an con :	SE Cor,SD 39 Cor	r #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor	SE COL,SD 33 COL	
A. SW Cor	SW. Cor, SD 39 Cor	r #4 4" Diam PVC Post .
No. 4: SW COF	- SM: CO2 / BI: 03 CO2	
W. Side Cer	n WSC,SD 39 Cor	r #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W.31de Cer	_	
No. 6. NW Cor	NW Cor, SD 39 Cor	r #6 4" Diam PVC Post
.No. 6: NW COT		
		ave or corner monument is marked
ys elected on the	ground each bound	ary or corner monument is marked waterproof indelible ink
described above b	y a metal tag of	waterproof the same
	- tit with good at	ed of making a claim map as pro-
The Loc	ation work consist	. Gd. Of maying a craim map as bro
vided in N.P.S. 5	17.040.	
		October 1985
DATED t	his 2nd day of	13
1	•	
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR(S):	
(X //	<del></del> . 0 ' .	RECORDER'S STAMP
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	a () (/ <del>act / </del>	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
Haw C	according.	Jahn Talbett
	`	970H 139 TAGE 605
1.0/2000	プーフノク/ //	
Witness: a. a	Neve High	
		85 NOV   P3: 52
		82 1404 4 4. 25
		A SECULAL RECORDS
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EUREKA GUUTA BERDINUR
139 PAGEG 05		ILE REBALL TOOKS
1 2 2 IMPLO 0 2		FILE III. 5.25

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 40 Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the SD 40 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NE 3
of Section(s)  13  Range(s) 49E  M.D.B.&M., in the unknown  Name of State of Newada.
Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 21st day of August , 19 85
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
Name Post Office Address
Talu Mallada
Agent for
Galli Exploration Associates
P. O. Box 12307
Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction and 20 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
Corner Location Markings Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD 40 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 40 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 40 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW.Cor, SD 40 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 40 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 40 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bya metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):
RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
witness: a. 25. V. Mul. BOOK 139 MILE 606
85 NOV i P3: 52
BOOK   39 PAGE 6 0 6  BOOK   30 PAGE 6 0 6  BOOK   30 PAGE 6 0 6

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she,
	they) has (have) located the SD 41 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SE 4
	of Section(s)  Range(s)49E  M.D.B.&M., in the unknown  Mining District, in Eureka  County, in the State of Nevada.
	Range (s)49E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 21st day of August , 1985
	on the 21st day of August , 1985
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
	Name Post Office Address
	. John Talbott Agent for:
•	agent total
	Galli Exploration Associates P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
	3500
	such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction
	and 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise
	of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of
	the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general.
	course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North
	to the South direction.
	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with
	the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such
•	
	The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:
	Corner Location Markings Description
•	No. 1: NE COr NE COR, SD 41 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
1	No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 41 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 41 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 4: SW Cor SW. Cor, SD 41 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post .
\	H Cido Con MCC CD Con AE All Dion DUC Doch
١	NW Cox CD Cor #6 A" Diam BVC Bost
	No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 41 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as
	described above bya metal tag or waterproof indelible ink
	The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro-
	vided in N.R.S. 517.040.
	DATED this 2nd day of October , 1985.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):
	RECORDER'S STAMP
•	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
	John Talbott
	WELDESS: a. D. V. That BOOK 137 PAGE 607
	85 NOV   P3: 52
	300K   3.9 PAGE G O.7
	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI RECORDER
	THE NA 100670 JM/1
	- Stof Danier

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

100671

The undersigned hereby cer	tifies (certify) that he (she,
they) has (have) located the SD 42 in the following quarter section(s):	NE 4
of Section(s) 13	. Township(s) 23N
Range(s) 49E . M.D.B.&M., in the	unknown
Mining District, in Enreka Con the 21st day of August	Souncy, in the State of Nevada,
	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Manie	rost ville Address
John Talbott Agent for	\ \
	Galli Exploration Associates
<u> </u>	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1480 feet is claimed and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premote the South direction.	f location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general.
the erection of boundary or corner a monuments was completed by the 30th	day of August , 1985.
The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD 42 Cor	r #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 42 Con	r #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor SD 42 Con	r #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD 42 Cor	r #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 42 Con	r #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor,SD Cor	r #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each bound described above by a metal tag or	lary or corner monument is marked a waterproof, indelible ink
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 85.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S)	RECORDER'S STAMP
to both	
wastes a L-V7LC	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF  Tohn Talbott  BOCK 137 1435 608
- Sandar San	85 NOV 1 P3: 52
ROOK 1 3 9 PAGES 0'8	efficial records Eurena County, revada M.K. Rebaleata securder

.JH/82

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The under	signed hereby certi	fies (certify) that he (she, Lode Mining Claim
in the following qu	arter section(s):	Lode Mining Claim
of Section(s)1	3 D EM 1 D + be -	unknown
Mining District, in	Eureka Cou	inty, in the State of Nevada,
on the <u>21st</u> day of	August,	.9 <u>85</u>
·The name(	s) and post office	address(es) of the locators ·
is (are):	•	( \
. Name		Post Office Address
Name		1
. John Talbott	Agent for	
		Galli Exploration Associates
	:	P. O. Box 12307
		Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim	n is 1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide,
such that 20	feet is claimed in	n a North direction  direction from the discov- Location is posted, lengthwise  feet in width on each side of
and 1480 feet	in a South	direction from the discov-
ery monument, at wi	nich the Notice of	feet in width on each side of
the discovery monut	ment and centerline	or the craim. The denergy.
course of the lode	deposit and premis	es is from the North
to the South	direction.	
The defi	nition of the bound	aries of the Claim, together with
the erection of bo	undary or corner mo leted by the 30th	numents, and the marking of such day of August 1985.
	No. 100 March 2011	
. The numb	er, location and ma	rkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as	TOTTOMS:	
Corner Location	<u>Markings</u>	Description
. No. 1: NE Cor	NE COR, SD 43 Cor	\
No. 2: E.Side Cen	ESC,SD 43 Cor	#2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor	SE Cor,SD 43 Cor	<del></del>
No. 4: SW Cor	SW. Cor, SD 43 Cor	#4 4" Diam PVC Post .
No. 5: W.Side Cen	WSC,SD 43 Cor	#5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor	NW Cor,SD 43 Cor	#6 4" Diam PVC Post
		ry or corner monument is marked a
As erected on the	ground each bounda	waterproof indelible ink
- Table	and the second s	
vided in N.R.S. 5	L7.040.	d-of making a claim map as pro-
DATED t	his 2nd day of O	ctober 19 <sup>85</sup> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCK	•	•
319/12/01		RECORDER'S STAMP
Joli. C	QUX-OXI	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
		Land (albot)
Westlese: (1)	17/26/	#00K_1.39_FAGE 602
TWILLIAM TO THE COS	The state of the s	
		85 NOV   P3: 52
		• • •
•	·	DEFICIAL RECORDS
· <del></del>		Eurena County, Hevada H.H. Rebale atl. Reconoer
BOOK   39 PAGE 609		FILE NO. 100672 . JM
A	•	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:		
100673  who understaned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she,		
they) has (have) located the SD 44 in the following quarter section(s):	NE 4	
of Section(s)  13  N D R FM in the	ynknown	
in the following quarter section(s):  of Section(s)  Range(s) 49E  Mining District, in Eureka  on the 21st day of August  13  Coun  August  19	ty, in the State of Nevada,	
The name(s) and post office a	ddress(es) of the locators	
is (are):	1	
Name	Post Office Address	
John Talbott Agent for		
	Galli Exploration Associates	
	P. O. Box 12307	
	Reno, Nevada 89510	
The Claim is 1500 feet 1 such that 1480 feet is claimed in and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of 100 feet claim, together with 300 feet course of the lode deposit and premises to the South direction.	direction from the discov- ocation is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general	
The definition of the boundar	ries of the Claim, together with	
the erection of boundary or corner mon- monuments was completed by the 30th do	umanta 'and the Marking of Buch	
. The number, location and mar ner monument is as follows:	kings on each boundary or cor-	
Corner Location Markings	Description	
No. 1: NE Cor NE COP, SD 44 Cor #1	4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC, SD 44 Cor #2	2 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 44 Cor #	3 4" Diam PVC Post	
SW.Cor. SD 44 Cor #	4 4" Diam PVC Post	
W Side Cap WSC SD 44 Cor #	5 4" Diam PVC Post	
NW Cor NW Cor SD Cor #	6 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 6:		
As erected on the ground each boundary described above by a metal tag or wa	terproof, indefible ink	
The location work consisted vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-	
DATED this 2nd day of Oc	tober 19 <sup>85</sup> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):		
	RECORDER'S STAMP	
John Cellron	RECORPED AT REQUEST OF	
1 () = 2 AN 2/C	BOOK 139 PAGE 470	
Withes: Med Je Chage	85 NOV 1 P3; 52	
	of circuit of service	
BOOK   39 PAGE 6 1 0	EUREHA COUNTY, NEW 3A M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDS FILE NO. 100673	

The undersigned hereby	certifies (certify) that he (she,
in the following quarter section	D 45 Lode Mining Claim (S): SE \(\frac{1}{4}\)
of Section(s) 13 Range(s)49E , M.D.B.&M., in t	, Township(s) 23N ,
Mining District, in Eureka	County, in the State of Nevada,
on the 21st day of August	, 19 <u>85</u>
	ffice address(es) of the locators
is (are):	( \
Name	Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent	fore
дуеле	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and center	med in a North direction  direction from the discover of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general
course of the lode deposit and poto the South direction	remises is from the
The definition of the the erection of boundary or corn monuments was completed by the	boundaries of the Claim, together with er monuments, and the marking of such 30th day of August , 19 85.
. The number, location a ner monument is as follows:	nd markings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Marking	T. \
. No. 1: NE COr NE COP, SD 45	Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC.SD 45	Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor,SD 45	Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW. Cor, SD 45	Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 45	Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 45	Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each be described above by a metal tag	oundary or corner monument is marked as g or waterproof indelible ink
The location work consvided in N.R.S. 517.040.	sisted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day	of October 19 <sup>85</sup>
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	
(a) Tall-At	RECCIDER'S STAMP
Jun Lacorara	RECORDED AT REGYEST OF
Wistress a. A.V. Hall	Edgn_132 FAGE 677
	45.00
	65 NOV   P3: 52
	Approximation and the second
BOOK 1 39 PAGES 1 1	### ##################################
noon ( A -	FILE NO. 100674 JM/

The undersigned hereby cert	ifies (certify) that he (she, Lode Mining Claim
they') has (have) located the SD 46 in the following quarter section(s):	NE & and NW &
of Section(s) 12 and 19	, Township(s) 23N
of Section(s) 13 and 10 Range(s) 49E &50E, M.D.B.&M., in the	unknown
Mining District, in Eureka Co on the 21 stday of August	19 85.
	address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Taba Malbakh	\\
•	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 8951.0
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1480 feet is claimed and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with .300 the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premisto the South direction.	Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general
The definition of the boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30th	daries of the Claim, together with conuments, and the marking of such day of August , 1985.
The number, location and m	arkings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	*
. No. 1: NE Cor NE COP., SD 46 Cor	#1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 46 Cor	<del></del>
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 46 Cor	#3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW.Cor, SD 46 Cor	#4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 46 Cor	#5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 46 Cor	#6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each bounds described above by a metal tag or	ry or corner monument is marked as waterproof, indelible ink
The location work consists vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 85.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
John Callott	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2	John Talbott 2001/39 120-6/2
Withess. on a self the	<b>5.</b>
	85 NOV 1 P3: 52
	•
	CHICIAL RECORDS EUREAL COUNTY, REVADA H.H. REBALLATI, HEFLROER
	5.25 JM/8

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

·		tifies (certify) that he (she,
	they) has (have) located the SD 4 in the following quarter section(s):	Lode Mining Claim
•	Range(s)49E , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eureka Con the Control of the	unknown
	on the 21st day of August	1985
		e address(es) of the locators
•	Name	Post Office Address
	. John Talbott Agent for	
		Galli Exploration Associates
		P. O. Box 12307
		Reno, Nevada 89510
•	The Claim is 1500 fees such that 20 feet is claimed and 1480 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premit to the South direction.	in a North direction direction from the discov- Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general
•	the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30t	h day of August 1985.
	The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
	Corner Location Markings	Description
	No. 1: NE COT NE COR, SD 47 COL	#1 4" Diam PVC Post
-/	No. 2: E.Side Cen ESC,SD 47 Con	#2 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 47 Con	r #3 4" Diam PVC Post
\	No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor SD 47 Cor	#4 4" Diam PVC Post
1	No. 5: W.Side Cen WSC,SD 47 Con	r #5 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 47 Co.	r #6 4" Diam PVC Post
	As erected on the ground each bound described above by a metal tag or	ary or corner monument is marked as waterproof indelible ink
	The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
	DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 <sup>85</sup> .
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S) 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· (Val) -7:/// 41	RECORDER'S STAMP
•	your alrux	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
	0 = 1 = 1	Jahr Tal be 17 BOUN 139 146: 4/3
	Withess: a. J.V. Hol	•
		85 NOV   P3: 52
	BOOK   3 9 PAGE 6   3	OFFICIAL RECORDS EUREKA COUNTY, HEYADA H.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	FILE NO. 100676

### 100677

+1-	The undersigned hereby certif	fies (certify) that he (she,
in	the undersigned hereby certification (s) has (have) located the SD 48 has the following quarter section(s):	Township(s)23N
of	f Section(s)	inknown
M	ining District, in Eureka Country the 22nd day of August	nty, in the State of Nevada,
OI	n the zziid day or August	and the locations
i	The name(s) and post office as (are):	address(es) of the locators
•	Name	Post Office Address
	John malbott Agent for	\ _\
. <b>-</b>	John Walbott Agent for L	Galli Exploration Associates
_		P. O. Box 12307
_		Reno, Nevada 89510
_		
_	The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1480 feet is claimed in	
s a	and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of I	direction from the discov-
_	course of the lode deposit and premise	es is from the Note:
t	to the South direction.	
		aries of the Claim, together with
t	the erection of boundary or corner more monuments was completed by the 30th o	day of August , 19 85.
. •		rkings on each boundary or cor-
ī	ner monument is as follows:	
,	Corner Location Markings	Description
-	COLINGE MATERIAL COLORS	1 4" Diam PVC Post
. 1		
1	No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 48 Cor #	
1	No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor SD 48 Cor #	<u> </u>
1	No. 4: SW Cor, SD 48 Cor #	4 4" Diam PVC Post
•	No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 48 Cor	5 4" Diam PVC Post
	No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 48 Cor	6 4" Diam PVC Post
		ry or corner monument is marked as
	As erected on the ground each boundar described above by a metal tag or	waterproof indelible ink
		d of making a claim map as pro-
	vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	d Or manany a committee of the
	DATED this 2nd day of 0	ctober , 1985.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
		RECORDER 5 SIAME
,	HOLK LOUVER	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
	7/1/ - 00/0/6	BOGK 139 MICE 614
_	Withous: and I've Stay	•
		85 NOV   P3: 52
		OFFICIAL PEROPOS
	BOOK   39 PAGE 6   4	EURÉKA CGÜNTY HEYADA M.H. REUAL EA <u>U, AECORDER</u>
	900// 33 LYOU 6	FRE NO. 100677 JM/82
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

of Section(s)	e) located the SD 49 ag quarter section(s):	Township (8)23N
to	M N D EN . IN PHP	— unknown
Mining Distric	t.in Eureka 🥨	Offich' in the prace of Medaga'
on the 22nd of	ay or August	10 <u>33</u> 4
The	name(s) and post offic	e address(es) of the locators
is (are):		
· <b>N</b>	ame	Post Office Address
<u>n</u>	ane.	
John Talbo	tt Agent for	L
••		Galli Exploration Associates
		P. O. Box 12307
······································		Reno, Nevada 89510
The	Claim is 1500 fee	et long and 600 feet wide,
such that 20	feet is claimed feet in a South	Lat.
	at which the Notice of	Location is posted, lengthwise
a	Landblow with 100	TABL IN MINCH ON COCH BIGG OF
Aba diamounts	monument and centerill	ne of the claim. The general ises is from the North
to the	uth direction.	1363 23 23
		a constant with
The	definition of the bou	ndaries of the Claim, together with
the erection (	completed by the 30th	monuments, and the marking of such day of August 1985.
. The	number, location and	markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument	is as follows:	
Corner Loca	tion Markings	Description
		or #1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 1: NE Con		
No. 2: E. Sic	le Cen ESC,SD 49 Co	
No. 3: SE Con	SE Cor,SD 49 Co	or #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Co.	sE Cor,SD 49 Co	or #4 4" Diam PVC Post
i Sie	de Cen WSC,SD 49 C	or #5 4" Diam PVC Post
ио. эт		or #6 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Co	- 100 COL181 43 0	
	the ground each bound	dary or corner monument is marked a
	ve by a metal tag or	waterproof, indelible ink
As erected on described abo	ve by <u>a metal tag or</u>	waterproof, Indefible in
As erected on described abo	e location work consist	waterproof, indelible ink ted of making a claim map as pro-
As erected on described abo	e location work consist	ted of making a claim map as pro-
As erected on described abo The vided in N.R.	e location work consist	waterproof, Indefible in
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as pro-
As erected on described abo The vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as pro-
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	october , 19 85.  RECORDER'S STANP
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	October , 19 85.  RECORDER'S STAND  RECORDER AT REQUEST OF,
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	vaterproof, indefible in the state of making a claim map as pro- October , 19 85.  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER AT REQUEST OF , 10 how Talbott
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	vaterproof, indefible in the state of making a claim map as pro- October , 19 85.  RECORDER'S STANP  RECORDER AT REQUEST OF , 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER AT REQUEST OF BOOK 13.9 MGE 615.
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	vaterproof, indefible in the state of making a claim map as pro- October , 19 85.  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER AT REQUEST OF To have Talbott
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER AT REQUEST OF BOOK 13.9 MGE 615.
As erected on described about the vided in N.R.	e location work consist S. 517.040.	RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER'S S
As erected on described about the vided in N.R. DATE SIGNATURE OF witness:	e location work consist S. 517.040.	RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER'S S

The undersigned hereby cer they) has (have) located the SD 50	tifies (certify) that he (she, Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the SD 50 in the following quarter section(s):	SW ¼
of Section(s) Range(s)50E Mining District, in Eureka on the 22nd day of August	, Township(s)23N ,
Mining District, in Eureka	County, in the State of Nevada,
on the 22nd day of August	19.85
	ce address(es) of the locators
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent for	<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
such that 1480 feet is claimed and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premito the South direction.	_ feet in width on each side of
The definition of the bount the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30th	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such a day of August 1985.
ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD so Cor	
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 50 Cor	#2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 50 Cor	#3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SW Cor, SD50 Cor	#4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC,SD 50 Cor	#5 4" Diam PVC Post
	#6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each bound described above by a metal tag or	ary or corner monument is marked as waterproof indelible ink
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of _	October , 1985.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	
Jall Tall Latt	RECORDER'S STAMP
- ron laccon	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
waters: a. D. V. The	John Talbott Buon 139 inc. 616
	85 NOV 1 P3: 52
BODKIL 3.9 PAGE 6 1 6	OFFICIAL RECERS EUREKA CEURTY, REVADA MIL KEBALLAU JEGANDER
· BUILT 13 INCO CO	JM/8

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

they) has (have) located the SD 51 in the following quarter section(s):	tifies (certify) that he (she,  Lode Mining Claim
in the following quarter section(s):	SN 1/4 , Township(s)23N
of Section(s) 18 Range(s) 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the	unknown
Mining District, in Eureka C	ounty, in the state of Nevada,
on the 22nd day of August	
The name(s) and post officients (are):	e address(es) of the locators .
Name	Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent for	
- Agent	Galli Exploration Associates
•	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 69510
The Claim is 1500 fee	et long and 600 feet wide,
ench that 40 leet is cidined	111 0
and 1480 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of	direction from the discov-
of the claim, together with 300	feet in width on each side of
the discovery monument and centerling	ne of the claim. The general
course of the lode deposit and prem. to the South direction.	ises is from the North
the erection of boundary or corner in monuments was completed by the 30th	ndaries of the Claim, together with monuments, and the marking of such day of August , 19 <sup>85</sup> .
The number, location and a	markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Corner Location Markings	Description
. No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor,SD 51 Co	
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 51 Co	<del></del>
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 51 Co	or #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 51 Co	or #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 51 Co	or #5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 51 Co	or #6 4" Diam PVC Post
	ary or corner monument is marked as waterproof, indelible ink
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October 19 85.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S);	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
. ( ) 1 () -++	RECORDER'S STAMP
John Callott	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF John Talbett
Webs 12 A2111	690K /39 PAGE 6/Z
What is the	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	85 NOV 1 P3: 52
	A PERSON BROOKS
2241.00.000.1.7	CFF,CIAL RECORDS EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA II.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
BOOK ! 39 PAGE 6 ! 7	JN/8:

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

100681

The undersigned hereby cert	ifies (certify) that he (she, Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the SD 52 in the following quarter section(s):	SW ¼ and SE ¼  , Township(s)23N
of Section(s) Range(s)50E  , M.D.B.&M., in the	unknown
of Section(s)  Range(s)50E  Mining District, in Eureka  on the 22nd day of August	1985
The name (s) and post office	address(es) of the locators
is (are):	
Name_	Post Office Address
. John "albott Agent fort	
<u> </u>	Galli Exploration Associates
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide, in a North direction
such that 1480 feet is claimed i	direction from the discov-
and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300	Location is posted, lengthwise .
the discovery monument and centerline	of the claim. The general
course of the lode deposit and premise to the South direction.	ses is from the
mb assimition of the house	daries of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30th	coumonte 'and the Marking Of SUCD
The state of the s	
The number, location and m ner monument is as follows:	arkings on each boundary or cor-
Corner Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Cor ME Cor, SDE Cor	#1 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 2: F. Side Cen ESC, SD 52 Cor	#2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD52 Cor	#3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SH Cor SW Cor, SD52 Cor	#4 4" Diam PVC Post
w side Cen MSC SD 52 Cor	\$5 4" Diam PVC Post
NO. 3:	#6 4" Diam PVC Post
	ary or corner monument is marked as
As erected on the ground each bounda described above by a metal tag or	waterproof indelible ink
The location work consistent vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 1985.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
(a) To (1) at	RECORDER'S STAMP
Jalu Callross	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
Stress: a. D. V. This	BOOK 139 PAGE 6/8
	05 NOV 1 0 2 • 5 9
	85 NOV   P3: 52
	CHEICH LIFECOPDS
BOOK   39 PAGE 6   8	EUREKA COUNTY: NEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FREEKO 100681 JM/
	FILE KO. 100681 JM/1

JM/82

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	8 <b>2</b>
The undersigned hereby certithey) has (have) located the SD 53 in the following quarter section(s):  of section(s) 18	fies (certify) that he (she,
they) has (have) located the SD 53	Lode Mining Claim
of Section(s) 18	, Township(s)23N
of Section(s) 18 Range(s) 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eureka Cou	
on the 22nd day of August	.9_85
The name(s) and post office	address(es) of the locators ·
is (are):	
Name	Post Office Address
John Talbott Agent for	
	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 20 feet is claimed i	long and 600 feet wide,
south south	direction from the discov-
ery monument, at which the Notice of	Location is posted, lengthwise
of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premis	es is from the North
to the direction.	
The definition of the bound	laries of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30th	
. The number, location and ma	arkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Corner Location Markings	Description
. No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD 53 Cor	- \
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 53 Cor	
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 53 Cor	<u> </u>
No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 53 Cor	
No. 5: 19 31de Cen	#5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: WW COL	L
As erected on the ground each bounda described above by a metal tag or w	aterproof, indexing
The location work consistent vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 19 85.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
(	•
John Calborn	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
V 10 AN 110	HOUN 139 FACE 6/9
withess. our as we fitte	95 NOV 1 P3:53
	85 NOV   P3: 53
	OFFICIAL LEGORIS
BOOK   39 PAGE 6   9	H.K. REBALE 100682

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby cert they) has (have) located the SD 54 in the following quarter section(s):	Lode Mining Claim
in the following quarter section(s):	, Township(s)23N
of Section(s) Range(s)50E , M.D.B.&M., in the	nnknown
Range (s) 50E M.D.B. and Co	unty, in the State of Nevada,
Mining District, in Eureka Co on the 22nd day of August	1985
The name(s) and post office	address(es) of the locators
is (are):	( \
	n i ossi - nadrono
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
	1
. John Talbott Agent for	
•	Galli Exploration Associates
•	
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
	Control of the
The Claim is 1500 fee	t long and 600 feet wide,
such that 1480 feet is claimed and 20 feet in a South	in a North direction
and 20 feet in a South	direction from the discov-
the discovery monument and centerlin	e of the claim. The general North
of the claim, together with the discovery monument and centerlin course of the lode deposit and premi	ses is from the
to the South direction.	
	a s the Claim together with
The definition of the boun	daries of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner m	August 1985
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 30th	day of
The number, location and n	markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
	Description
Corner Location Markings	<u>5555227</u> 5355
No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD Cor	#1 4" Diam PVC Post
	The state of the s
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 54 Cor	#2 4" Diam PVC Post
	N
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 54 Cor	#3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor, SD 54 Cor	#4 4" Diam PVC Post
10. 1	#5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC,SD 54 Cor	#5 4 DIGH 110 DOG
NW Cor SD saCor	#6 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 54 Cor	
As erected on the ground each bound described above by a metal tag or	ary or corner monument is marked a
described above bya metal tag of	waterproof rides
The location work consist	ed of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
	10.95
DATED this 2nd day of	October 1903
signatore of locator(s) ?	
	RECORDER'S STAMP
13/11/10/Vrate	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
John Cacows	John Talbett
0 51.0	HOOK 139 FAUL 620
John DANDLU	
withes wie sike to	
	85 NOV 1 P3: 53
	DAMAA I . N. C.A.
	OPFICIAL RECORDS
	CPFICIAL RECORDS  TURENA FOUNTY REVOAD  AM, RESALEAN RECORDS
900K 1 3 9 PAGE 6 2 0	
ONDER I Z Y PAULO C V	FILE INC. TO JM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN;

100684

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she,
in the following quarter section(s): SE 4
- CAER IN D.C.W. in the Unknown
Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 22nd day of August , 1985
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators
is (are):
Name Post Office Address
. John Talbott Agent fort
Galli Exploration Associates
Р. О. Вох 12307
Reno, Nevada 89510
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the claim.
The disconary monument and debestion of the ciaim. The disconary
course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North
to the South direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.
The number, location and markings on each boundary or cor- ner monument is as follows:
Corner Location Markings Description
A" Diam BVC Post
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC,SD 55 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 55 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 55 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: W. Side Cell Wacysis 33 out 1
No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 55 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.
Signature of Locator (S) 4
RECORDER'S STAMP
RECURDED AT REQUEST OF
John Talboth
With 5 : Alla DV 75/ BOGA 139 146 621.
85 NOV   P3: 53
orficial records
BOOK 1 3 9 PAGE 6 2 1 EUREKA COUNTY, NEVAUA M.N. REBALLALI, RECORDER 100684

JM/82

100685 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certithey) has (have) located the SD 56	fies (certify) that he (she, Lode Mining Claim
in the following quarter section(s).	SE 1 Township(s)23N
of Section(s) <u>18</u>	
Mining District, in Eureka Cou on the 22nd day of August , 1	19 <u>85</u>
The name(s) and post office is (are):	address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
John Talbott Agent for	Galli Exploration Associates
	P. O. Box 12307
	Reno, Nevada 89510
and 20 feet is claimed i and 20 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premisto the South direction.	Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general North
monuments was completed by the 30th	arkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	Description
Corner Location Markings	
No. 1: NE Cor ME Cor, SD56 Cor	
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 56 Cor	
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 56 Cor	#3 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 4: SM Cor SW Cor, SD 56 Cor	#4 4" Diam PVC Post
W. Side Cen WSC,SD 56 Cor	#5 4" Diam PVC Post
No. 5: NN Cor NW Cor, SD 56 Cor	
As erected on the ground each bounds described above by a metal tag or	ary or corner monument is marked as waterproof indelible ink
The location work consistent vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 2nd day of	October , 1985.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
John Calboth	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF  John Jalkott  800K 132 104 627
withess: a. D. Vital	85 NOV 1 P3: 53
BOOK   39 PAGE 622	GFFICIAL RECORDS EURLINA COURT IL REVADA NIL REBALEAIL RECORDER FILE NO. 100685 JM

	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 57 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SE 4 of Section(s) 18 , Township(s)23N		
	Range(s) 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 22ndday of August , 19 85		
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):		
	Name Post Office Address		
. John Talbott Agent fort			
•	Galli Exploration Associates		
	P. O. Box 12307		
	Reno, Nevada 89510		
	The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.		
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 19 35.  The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:			
	. No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor,SD 57 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post		
	No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC,SD 57 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post		
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 57 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 57 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post			
		No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 57 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post	
	.No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 57 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post		
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by <u>a metal tag or waterproof</u> , indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.		
DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S);			
	without albott BUCK 139 1 623		
	85 NOV   P3: 53		
	BOOK 139 PAGE 623  BOOK 139 PAGE 623  GFFICIAL RECORDS  EURENA COURT IN NEVADA HEN. REBALEATE RECORDER  FILE NO. 100686  JM/8		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100687

The unders	signed hereby co	rtifies (certify) that he ( Lode Mining C	she,
in the following qua	rter section(s)	Lode Mining C	laim
of Section(s) 1 Range(s) 50E , M	8 and 19	, Township(s)23N	
Range(s) 50E , M.	.D.B.&M., in the	unknown	iada -
on the 22nd day of	August	County, in the State of Nev	, uuu
		ce address(es) of the locat	
is (are):	s; and post off.	ce address(es) or the local	LOIB
	•		•
Name	•	Post Office Address	,
. John Talbott	Agent fo	rt\`\\	
		Galli Exploration Associ	ates
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	P. O. Box 12307	
	<del></del>	Reno, Nevada 89510	<del></del>
and 1480 feet ery monument, at wh of the claim, toget the discovery monum	feet is claimed in a South sich the Notice of her with 300 ent and center! deposit and pre-	et long and 600 feet in a North direction from the direction is posted, lenguage feet in width on each some of the claim. The generalises is from the North	ction iscov- thwise ide of
the erection of bou	ndary or corner	indaries of the Claim, toge monuments, and the marking h day of August	of such
The numbe		markings on each boundary	or cor-
Corner Location	<u>Markings</u>	Description	•
No. 1: NE Cor	NE Cor SD' 59	or #1 4" Diam PVC Post	
/ / /		·/ ·/	•
No. 2: E. Side Cen	ESC,SD 58	or #2 4" Diam PVC Post	<del></del>
No. 3: SE Cor	SE Cor,SD 58	or #3 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 4: SW Cor	SE Cor,SD 58	or #4 4" Diam PVC Post	<del></del>
\ \		All Diem DVC Book	
No. 5: W. Side Cen	WSC,SD 58	or #5 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 6: NW Cor	NW Cor, SD 58	or #6 4" Diam PVC Post	
described above by	a metal tag or	dary or corner monument is waterproof, indelible ink	•
vided in N.R.S. 517			.5 P.O
DATED thi	s 2nd day of	October , 19 85.	- ,
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	)R(S):	,	
( ) ( )	1 () <del> 1</del>	RECORDER'S STAMP	
John (	allow	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF	
		500h 139 130	
witness: a. L	5-2/2/	1000	•
		85 NOV i p3:53	
BOOK 1 3 9 PAGE	624	CLFFIS.AL RECORDS EUREKA COUNTY, HE YAOA M.N. REBALEKTI, RECORDER FILE AO 100687	

JH/92

### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she,			: (she,	
	they) has (have) located the SD 59 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SW 4 and NW 4 of Section(s) 18 and 19 , Township(s)23N , Range(s) 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 22nd day of August , 19 35.			Claim .	
	of Section(s)	18 and 19		, Township (s)23N	
	Mining District, in	Eureka	County	n'the State of 1	evada -
	on the 22nd day of	August	19 35		. J
		·		ss(es) of the loc	ators ·
	Name		· <u>P</u> e	ost Office Addres	35
	John Talbott	3 6a			-
•		Agent fo		Exploration Asso	ciates
		· ·	P. O.	Box 12307	
		<del></del>	Reno,	Nevada 89510	<del></del>
	The Claim such that 20 and 1480 feet ery monument, at who of the claim, togeth the discovery monume course of the lode of to the South	ich the Notice of her with 300 ent and centerl deposit and pres	d in a disortion distribution d	rection from the on is posted, ler in width on each	ngthwise side of neral
	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 1985.			ng of such	
	. The number ner monument is as	r, location and follows:	markings	on each boundary	y or cor-
	Corner Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	<u>n</u> .
	No. 1: NE Cor	NE Cor,SD 59 C	Cor #1 4	Diam PVC Post	
	No. 2: E. Side Cen	ESC,SD 59 C	or #2 4	" Diam PVC Post	·
	No. 3: SE Cor	SE Cor,SD 59 C	Cor #3 4	" Diam PVC Post	
	No. 4: SW Cor	SE Cor,SD 59 C	or #4 4	" Diam PVC Post	•
	No. 5: W. Side Cen	WSC,SD 59 C	Cor #5 4	" Diam PVC Post	
>	No. 6: NW Cor	NW Cor,SD 59	or #6 4	" Diam PVC Post	
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink		marked as		
	vided in N.R.S. 517	ion work consis .040.	ted of ma	king a claim map	as pro-
	DATED this	s 2nd day of	October	19 85.	
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP		<del></del>		
	witness a. L	1226	John	O AT REQUEST OF  Talbety  39 PAGE 635	
			85 NOV	г ⊳3:53	
,	BOOK 1 3 9 PAGE	 [625	EUREKA	ICIAC RECORDS A COURTY, HEYADA IALEATI, BECORDER A 100688	
		•	1 -	<b>クラ</b> ケ ・	

BOOK 1 3 9 PAGE 6 2 5

. JH/82

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM 100689 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD 60 Lode Mining Claim Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 두 and NE 날 of Section(s) 18 and 19
Range(s) 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the
Mining District, in Eureka on the 22nd day of August Township(s)23N unknown County, in the State of Nevada, , 19 85 . . . The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Name Post Office Address John Talbott \_\_\_Agent for \_ Galli Exploration Associates P. O. Box 12307 Reno, Nevada 89510 1500 feet long and ned in a North The Claim is feet wide, feet is claimed in a North direction feet in a South direction from the discov-20 such that 1480 and ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general. course of the lode deposit and premises is from the South 🧪 \_direction. The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 1985. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Corner Location Markings. Description 4" Diam PVC Post NE Cor,SD'60 Cor #1 No. 1: NE Cor 4" Diam PVC Post ESC, SD Cor #2 60 E. Side Cen 4" Diam PVC Post SE Cor,SD 60 Cor #3 SE Cor 3: No. 4" Diam PVC Post SW Cor SE Cor, SD 60 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post W. Side Cen WSC, SD Cor #5 60 No. 5: 4" Diam PVC Post NW Cor NW Cor, SD 60 Cor #6 No. 6: As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. , 19 <sup>85</sup>. DATED this 2nd day of October SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S): RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

John Talbett BOOK 139 FALL 626 85 NOV | P3: 93

BOOK 139 PAGE 626

OFFICIAL REMARMS AND RELIEF AD REMARKA COURT Y, HE AND REMARKATION OF THE CORRECT TO THE CORRECT FILE NO. tre 525

.JM/82

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the SD61 Lode Mining Claim			
they) has (have) located the SD <sub>61</sub> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SE 4 and NE 4 of Section(s) 18 and 19 , Township(s)23N ,			
of Section(s) 18 and 19 , Township(8)23N , Range(s) 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the unknown			
Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada,			
of Section(s)  18 and 19  Range(s) 50E  N.D.B.&M., in the unknown  Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 22nd day of August  , 19 85			
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):			
Name Post Office Address			
Taba Malbath			
Galli Exploration Associates			
P. O. Box 12307			
Reno, Nevada 89510			
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.			
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of s monuments was completed by the 30th day of August , 1985			
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:			
Corner Location Markings Description			
. No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD 61 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post			
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC,SD 61 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post			
No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 61 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post			
No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor SD 61 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post			
No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 61 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post			
NW Cor NW Cor.SD 61 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post			
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked a described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.			
			DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.
			SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):
RECORDER'S STAMP			
RECORDED AT REQUEST OF			
Jahn Jallott			
Mitress ! Mid Willy			
95 NOV 1 D24 K2			
85 NOV 1 P 3; 53			
BOOK (39 PAGE 627			

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

of Section(s) 19 and 19 Range(s) 50E M. M.D.B.6M., in the unknown Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Navada, on the 22nd day of August 19 55  The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):    Name	The undersigned hereby cer they) has (have) located the SD 62 in the following quarter section(s):	tifies (certify) that he (she,	
Range (a) 50E	of Section(s) 19 and 19	Township(s)23N	
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):    Name	· Range(s) 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the	unknown	
Name    Name   Post Office Address	Mining District, in Eureka C	County, in the State of Nevada,	
Galii Exploration Associates  P. O. Box 12307  Reno, Nevada 99510  The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.  The defination of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985  The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:  Corner Location Markings Description  No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD 62 Cor 11 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 62 Cor 12 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor 13 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor 14 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 Cor 15 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor 16 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked at described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 1985.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STANP  RECO		e address(es) of the locators	
Galli Exploration Associates  P. O. Box 12307  Reno, Neveda 99510  The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1490 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.  The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.  The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:  Corner Location Markings Description  No. 1: NE COR NE Cor, SD 62 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 62 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE COR SE COR, SD 62 COR #4 Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW COR SE COR, SD 62 COR #4 Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 COR #4 Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW COR NW COR, SD 62 COR #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked at described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  **RECORDER'S STAMP**  **PRINTED ALERCATION OF TABLE TO THE TAB	<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address	
Reno, Nevada e9510  The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction for the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the south direction.  The definition of the boundaries of the Claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North to the South direction.  The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 19 85.  The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:  Corner Location Markings Description  No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD 62 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 62 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #4  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #4  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 Cor #4  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 Cor #4  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor #6  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked at described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP	Agent for		
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, feet is claimed in a North direction and 1490 feet in a South feet is claimed in a North direction and 1490 feet in a South feet in a South feet in which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 100 Keet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the South direction.  The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1, 1955.  The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:  Corner Location Markings Description  No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor NE Cor 80 62 Cor 81 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 62 Cor 83 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor 84 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor 84 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen NSC, SD 62 Cor 85 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor 86 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked at described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  SCHOOL RECORDER RECOR			
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 direction and 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South 1480 direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the South direction.  The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.  The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:  Corner Location Markings Description  No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, Sp. 62 Cor \$1 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 2: E Side Cen ESC, SD 62 Cor \$3 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor \$4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor \$5 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 Cor \$6 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor \$6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 1985.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(\$):  RECORDER'S STANP			
the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 30th day of August 1985.  The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows:  Corner Location Markings Description  No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD 62 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 62 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen MSC, SD 62 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 1985.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP	such that 20 feet is claimed and 1480 feet in a South ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premise.	in a direction direction direction from the discov-  f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general.	
Corner Location Markings Description  No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD 62 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 62 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 1985.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECOR	the erection of boundary or corner to	monuments, and the marking of such	
No. 1: NE Cor  NE Cor, SD 62 Cor #1 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC, SD 62 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORPER'S STAMP  REC		markings on each boundary or cor-	
No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC,SD 62 Cor #2 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 3: SE Cor SE Cor,SD 62 Cor #3 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor,SD 62 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC,SD 62 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor,SD 62 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER'S	Corner Location Markings	Description	
No. 3: SE COT SE COT, SD 62 COT #3 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 4: SW COT SE COT, SD 62 COT #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 COT #5 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW COT NW COT, SD 62 COT #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORD	. No. 1: NE Cor NE Cor, SD 62 Co	r #1 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 4: SW Cor SE Cor, SD 62 Cor #4 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 5: W. Side Cen NSC, SD 62 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STANP  REC	No. 2: E. Side Cen ESC,SD 62 Co	or #2 4" Diam PVC Post	
No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC,SD 62 Cor #5 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor,SD 62 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECO			
No. 5: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post  No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Cor #6 4" Diam PVC Post  As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECO			
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner menument is marked as described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  RE	No. 5: W. Side Cen WSC, SD 62 Co	or #5 4" Diam PVC Post	
described above by a metal tag or waterproof, indelible ink  The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  R	No. 6: NW Cor NW Cor, SD 62 Co	or #6 4" Diam PVC Post	
DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.  SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP	As erected on the ground each bound described above by a metal tag or v	ary or corner menument is marked as waterproof, indelible ink	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):  RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDED AT REQUEST OF  John Talbott  85 NOV   P 3: 53		ed of making a claim map as pro-	
RECORDER'S STAMP  RECORDER'S S	DATED this 2nd day of October , 19 85.		
RECORDED AT REQUEST OF John Talbott BOOK 139 STEEDER STORES 65 NOV   P3:53	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S);	PROOPERING SERVIN	
Son 139 1628  Son 139 1628  Son 139 1628  Son 139 1628	Jala Tollrott	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF	
ETHERL RECEPES EURENA COMI A NEWYORA MY BELLATAT DECORDED	wares: a. 2 V 24 C	John Talbott 139 628	
EURÉRA CCGNI A NE VAQA		85 NOV   P3: 53	
800K   39 PAGE 6 28   Free 15 100691	BOOK   39 PAGES 28	EUREMA CCUMI A REVADA M.N. REBALLIATI, RECORDER	

JM/82